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1st Floor Life Safety
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Fire Extinguiser

SYMBOL KEY

SD

HS

Smoke Detector

Horn Strobe

Pull Station

F

IE Illuminated Exit Sign

EL Emergency Light Fixture

Workspace 
1415 S.F. 
14 Occupants

Workspace 1070 Sq ft 
10 Occupants

51'

4'

74' 

52'

24'

8" CMU Firewall 
 Seperate Units

Framed in and covered  
with 1.25" GBW

Footprint First Floor-  2,570 S.F. 
Footprint Second Floor-  1,988 S.F. 
Construction Type- 2B 
Unsprinkiled  
Buildng Use- F-2 
 
Occupancy Load-                                                             IBC2009   1004.1.1 

14+10=24 
4+1+1+1+2+2+3=14 
14+24=38 Occupants 

 
 
Building Height- 18'<55'                                                    IBC 2009    503 
Stories- 2<3 
Allowable Area- 4,569<23,00 
 
Means of Egress- Common Path <75' w/out Sprinkler    IBC2009    1014.3 
Exit Seperation > or= 1/2 Diagonal                                  IBC2009   1015.1   
Exit Access Travel Distance   

F2-300' w/out Sprinkler       IBC2009    1016.1 
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